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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alicia Dominguez4022
Byers Elk Grove

9.050 9.500 9.3509.300 37.200
3 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Katie Ngo4038
Byers Elk Grove

8.700 9.550 9.1509.450 36.850
8 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Abby Hallmark4150
Oroville

8.650 9.650 9.1509.050 36.500
9 1 5 2T 3 

3 

Michelle Ngo4039
Byers Elk Grove

9.100 8.700 8.8509.550 36.200
2 9 1 5 4 

4 

Aurora Osburn4108
Flips USA

8.900 9.100 8.3009.000 35.300
4T 7 6 10 5 

5 

Sarah Christensen4149
Oroville

9.450 9.200 8.5508.000 35.200
1 6 15 8 6 

6 

Alissa Vandra4117
Gold Country

8.500 8.600 8.7009.300 35.100
11T 10 3T 6 7 

7 

Casey Spoto4115
Gold Country

8.800 8.500 8.9008.700 34.900
7 11 8T 4 8 

8 

Taylie Yates4160
Oroville

8.900 9.250 8.2508.400 34.800
4T 5 12 11 9 

9 

Kayla Bettis4013
Byers Elk Grove

8.600 9.350 7.5508.700 34.200
10 4 8T 14 10 

10 

Kaleena Charfauros4017
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 8.000 8.6008.500 34.000
4T 13 11 7 11 

11 

Grace Moodie4120
GymJammers

8.500 8.050 8.3508.300 33.200
11T 12 13 9 12 

12 

Mayci Benedict4148
Oroville

8.500 7.550 8.2008.900 33.150
11T 14 7 12 13 

13 

Anna Coppola4019
Byers Elk Grove

7.700 8.900 7.8008.600 33.000
15 8 10 13 14 

14 

Kayla Welker4110
Flips USA

8.400 7.000 7.4008.200 31.000
14 15 14 15 15 

15 
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